
 

 

ELITE PUBLIC SCHOOL CBSE 

MADURAI – 625201 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2024-2025 
 

APRIL 2024 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01-04-2024 Monday Academic Session Begins  

02-04-2024 Tuesday World Autism Awareness Day 

03-04-2024 Wednesday  

04-04-2024 Thursday International Day of Mine Awareness 

05-04-2024 Friday National Maritime Day  

06-04-2024 Saturday International Day of Sports For Development And Peace 

07-04-2024 Sunday World Health Day 

08-04-2024 Monday  

09-04-2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year 

10-04-2024 Wednesday 

Ramzan Holidays 11-04-2024 Thursday 

12-04-2024 Friday 

13-04-2024 Saturday  JallianwalaBagh Massacre 

14-04-2024 Sunday Dr.AmbedkarJayanti / Tamil New Year / Vishu 

15-04-2024 Monday  

16-04-2024 Tuesday  

17-04-2024 Wednesday  

18-04-2024 Thursday World Heritage Day 

19-04-2024 Friday  

20-04-2024 Saturday  

21-04-2024 Sunday MahaveerJayanti 

22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day 

23-04-2024 Tuesday English Language Day 

24-04-2024 Wednesday National Panchayathraj Day 

25-04-2024 Thursday World Malaria Day 

26-04-2024 Friday  

27-04-2024 Saturday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 

28-04-2024 Sunday  

29-04-2024 Monday  

30-04-2024 Tuesday 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/jallianwala-bagh-massacre-causes-and-its-impact-1446016915-1


 

 

 

 
JUNE 2024 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/06/2024 Saturday World Milk Day 

02/06/2024 Sunday  

03/06/2024 Monday SUMMER VACATION ENDS 

04/06/2024 Tuesday  

05/06/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

06/06/2024 Thursday  

07/06/2024 Friday World Food Safety Day 

08/06/2024 Saturday World Ocean Day 

09/06/2024 Sunday  

10/06/2024 Monday School Reopens for Grade 6 and above 

11/06/2024 Tuesday  

12/06/2024 Wednesday No Child Labour Day 

13/06/2024 Thursday  

14/06/2024 Friday Hajj Begins 

15/06/2024 Saturday Holiday 

16/06/2024 Sunday Father’s Day 

17/06/2024 Monday Bakrid / EdulAzha 

18/06/2024 Tuesday  

19/06/2024 Wednesday School Reopens for KG – V / Reading & Writing Day 

20/06/2024 Thursday World Refugee Day 

21/06/2024 Friday International Day of Yoga 

22/06/2024 Saturday  

23/06/2024 Sunday  

24/06/2024 Monday  

25/06/2024 Tuesday  

26/06/2024 Wednesday  

27/06/2024 Thursday  

28/06/2024 Friday  

29/06/2024 Saturday  

30/06/2024 Sunday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
JULY 2024 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/07/2024 Monday Doctor’s day 

02/07/2024 Tuesday  

03/07/2024 Wednesday International Plastic Bag free Day 

04/07/2024 Thursday  

05/07/2024 Friday  

06/07/2024 Saturday  

07/07/2024 Sunday Islamic New Year 

08/07/2024 Monday  

09/07/2024 Tuesday  

10/07/2024 Wednesday  

11/07/2024 Thursday World Population Day 

12/07/2024 Friday  

13/07/2024 Saturday  

14/07/2024 Sunday  

15/07/2024 Monday I Periodic Revision 

16/07/2024 Tuesday “ 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram 

18/07/2024 Thursday I Periodic Assessment 

19/07/2024 Friday “ 

20/07/2024 Saturday  

21/07/2024 Sunday  

22/07/2024 Monday Mango Day 

23/07/2024 Tuesday  

24/07/2024 Wednesday  

25/07/2024 Thursday  

26/07/2024 Friday  

27/07/2024 Saturday PTA Meeting - I 

28/07/2024 Sunday  

29/07/2024 Monday Tiger Day 

30/07/2024 Tuesday International Friendship Day 

31/07/2024 Wednesday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

AUGUST 2024 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/08/2024 Thursday  

02/08/2024 Friday  

03/08/2024 Saturday  

04/08/2024 Sunday  

05/08/2024 Monday  

06/08/2024 Tuesday Hiroshima Day 

07/08/2024 Wednesday National Handloom Day 

08/08/2024 Thursday Quit India Movement Day 

09/08/2024 Friday  

10/08/2024 Saturday  

11/08/2024 Sunday  

12/08/2024 Monday International Youth Day / World Elephant Day 

13/08/2024 Tuesday Independence Day Practice 

14/08/2024 Wednesday  

15/08/2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY OF  INDIA 

16/08/2024 Friday  

17/08/2024 Saturday  

18/08/2024 Sunday  

19/08/2024 Monday World Photography Day 

20/08/2024 Tuesday World Mosquito Day 

21/08/2024 Wednesday  

22/08/2024 Thursday  

23/08/2024 Friday  

24/08/2024 Saturday  

25/08/2024 Sunday  

26/08/2024 Monday Krishna Jayanti / Women’s Equality Day 

27/08/2024 Tuesday  

28/08/2024 Wednesday  

29/08/2024 Thursday National Sports Day 

30/08/2024 Friday  

31/08/2024 Saturday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/09/2024 Sunday National Nutrition Week 

02/09/2024 Monday World Coconut Day 

03/09/2024 Tuesday  

04/09/2024 Wednesday  

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day 

06/09/2024 Friday  

07/09/2024 Saturday VinayagaChathurthi 

08/09/2024 Sunday Literacy Day 

09/09/2024 Monday II Periodic Revision 

10/09/2024 Tuesday “ 

11/09/2024 Wednesday II Periodic Assessment 

12/09/2024 Thursday “ 

13/09/2024 Friday “ 

14/09/2024 Saturday World First Aid Day 

15/09/2024 Sunday Engineer’s Day 

16/09/2024 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi / World Ozone Day 

17/09/2024 Tuesday Onam Festival  

18/09/2024 Wednesday  

19/09/2024 Thursday  

20/09/2024 Friday  

21/09/2024 Saturday PTA Meeting - II 

22/09/2024 Sunday  

23/09/2024 Monday Sign Language Day 

24/09/2024 Tuesday World River’s Day 

25/09/2024 Wednesday  

26/09/2024 Thursday  

27/09/2024 Friday World Tourism Day 

28/09/2024 Saturday  

29/09/2024 Sunday World Heart Day 

30/09/2024 Monday Translation Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
OCTOBER 2024 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/10/2024 Tuesday International  Coffee Day 

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

03/10/2024 Thursday  

04/10/2024 Friday  

05/10/2024 Saturday  

06/10/2024 Sunday  

07/10/2024 Monday  

08/10/2024 Tuesday  

09/10/2024 Wednesday World Postal Day 

10/10/2024 Thursday Mental Health Day 

11/10/2024 Friday AuthaPooja 

12/10/2024 Saturday VijayaDashami 

13/10/2024 Sunday  

14/10/2024 Monday  

15/10/2024 Tuesday World Student’s Day / Hand washing Day 

16/10/2024 Wednesday World Food day 

17/10/2024 Thursday  

18/10/2024 Friday  

19/10/2024 Saturday Language & Science Exhibition 

20/10/2024 Sunday  

21/10/2024 Monday  

22/10/2024 Tuesday  

23/10/2024 Wednesday  

24/10/2024 Thursday * 

25/10/2024 Friday  

26/10/2024 Saturday  

27/10/2024 Sunday  

28/10/2024 Monday  

29/10/2024 Tuesday  

30/10/2024 Wednesday Thevar Jayanthi * 

31/10/2024 Thursday DIWALI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
NOVEMBER 2024 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/11/2024 Friday 
Diwali Holidays 

02/11/2024 Saturday 

03/11/2024 Sunday  

04/11/2024 Monday  

05/11/2024 Tuesday Note-book Checking 

06/11/2024 Wednesday  

07/11/2024 Thursday Infant protection Day 

08/11/2024 Friday  

09/11/2024 Saturday Children’s Day Practice 

10/11/2024 Sunday  

11/11/2024 Monday First Terminal Revision / National Education Day 

12/11/2024 Tuesday “ 

13/11/2024 Wednesday World Kindness Day 

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day / World Diabetic Day 

15/11/2024 Friday  

16/11/2024 Saturday Day of Tolerance 

17/11/2024 Sunday  

18/11/2024 Monday First Terminal Exam Begins 

19/11/2024 Tuesday “ 

20/11/2024 Wednesday “ 

21/11/2024 Thursday “ 

22/11/2024 Friday “ 

23/11/2024 Saturday  

24/11/2024 Sunday  

25/11/2024 Monday First Terminal Exam Ends 

26/11/2024 Tuesday Indian Constitution Day 

27/11/2024 Wednesday  

28/11/2024 Thursday  

29/11/2024 Friday  

30/11/2024 Saturday PTA Meeting - III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
DECEMBER 2024 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/12/2024 Sunday World Aids Day 

02/12/2024 Monday Pollution Control Day 

03/12/2024 Tuesday Differently abled Day 

04/12/2024 Wednesday Indian Navy Day 

05/12/2024 Thursday World Soil Day 

06/12/2024 Friday  

07/12/2024 Saturday  

08/12/2024 Sunday  

09/12/2024 Monday  

10/12/2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day 

11/12/2024 Wednesday  

12/12/2024 Thursday  

13/12/2024 Friday  

14/12/2024 Saturday Energy Conservation Day 

15/12/2024 Sunday  

16/12/2024 Monday  

17/12/2024 Tuesday  

18/12/2024 Wednesday Minorities Rights Day 

19/12/2024 Thursday  

20/12/2024 Friday  

21/12/2024 Saturday Christmas Practice 

22/12/2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day 

23/12/2024 Monday  

24/12/2024 Tuesday Christmas  Celebration/ National Consumer Rights Day 

25/12/2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS  

26/12/2024 Thursday  

27/12/2024 Friday  

28/12/2024 Saturday Chrysalis Parent Orientation 

29/12/2024 Sunday  

30/12/2024 Monday  

31/12/2024 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
JANUARY- 2025 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/01/2025 Wednesday New Year  

02/01/2025 Thursday III Periodic Revision 

03/01/2025 Friday “ 

04/01/2025 Saturday “ 

05/01/2025 Sunday  

06/01/2025 Monday III Periodic Assessment 

07/01/2025 Tuesday “ 

08/01/2025 Wednesday “ 

09/01/2025 Thursday  

10/01/2025 Friday  

11/01/2025 Saturday Pongal Celebration 

12/01/2025 Sunday National Youth Day 

13/01/2025 Monday 

PONGAL HOLIDAYS 

14/01/2025 Tuesday 

15/01/2025 Wednesday 

16/01/2025 Thursday 

17/01/2025 Friday 

18/01/2025 Saturday 

19/01/2025 Sunday  

20/01/2025 Monday  

21/01/2025 Tuesday  

22/01/2025 Wednesday  

23/01/2025 Thursday National Handwriting Day 

24/01/2025 Friday Education Day / National Girl Child Day 

25/01/2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration 

26/01/2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY 

27/01/2025 Monday  

28/01/2025 Tuesday  

29/01/2025 Wednesday  

30/01/2025 Thursday  

31/01/2025 Friday  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY -  2025 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/02/2025 Saturday  

02/02/2025 Sunday  

03/02/2025 Monday IV Periodic Revision 

04/02/2025 Tuesday “ 

05/02/2025 Wednesday IV Periodic Assessment 

06/02/2025 Thursday “ 

07/02/2025 Friday Shabe-Mehraj 

08/02/2025 Saturday  

09/02/2025 Sunday  

10/02/2025 Monday Annual Day Practice Begins 

11/02/2025 Tuesday Thaiposum 

12/02/2025 Wednesday  

13/02/2025 Thursday  

14/02/2025 Friday  

15/02/2025 Saturday Chrysalis Day 

16/02/2025 Sunday  

17/02/2025 Monday  

18/02/2025 Tuesday  

19/02/2025 Wednesday  

20/02/2025 Thursday  

21/02/2025 Friday Mother Language Day 

22/02/2025 Saturday School Annual Day  

23/02/2025 Sunday  

24/02/2025 Monday Note-book Checking 

25/02/2025 Tuesday Shabe Barat / Sivarathri 

26/02/2025 Wednesday  

27/02/2025 Thursday  

28/02/2025 Friday RAMZAN FASTING BEGIN / National Science Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
MARCH-  2025 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

01/03/2025 Saturday  

02/03/2025 Sunday  

03/03/2025 Monday  

04/03/2025 Tuesday  

05/03/2025 Wednesday Second Term Revision 

06/03/2025 Thursday “ 

07/03/2025 Friday National Cereal Day  

08/03/2025 Saturday  

09/03/2025 Sunday  

10/03/2025 Monday  

11/03/2025 Tuesday Second Term Exams Begin 

12/03/2025 Wednesday  

13/03/2025 Thursday  

14/03/2025 Friday Holi Festival 

15/03/2025 Saturday Holiday 

16/03/2025 Sunday  

17/03/2025 Monday  

18/03/2025 Tuesday  

19/03/2025 Wednesday Second Term Exams End 

20/03/2025 Thursday  

21/03/2025 Friday World Puppetry Day 

22/03/2025 Saturday PTA Meeting – IV / World Water day 

23/03/2025 Sunday  

24/03/2025 Monday Annual Break 

25/03/2025 Tuesday  

26/03/2025 Wednesday  

27/03/2025 Thursday Laylathul Qadr 

28/03/2025 Friday  

29/03/2025 Saturday  

30/03/2025 Sunday RAMZAN 

31/03/2025 Monday Annual Break End 
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